
1

Male Female
Trans 

Gender
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1

Bachelor of 

Computer 

Applications

F.NO.74-2/2018 

(DEB-I) DATED 

18/10/2018

1 3 3 0 6

2
Bachelor of 

Commerce

F.NO.74-2/2018 

(DEB-I) DATED 

18/10/2018

1 3 1 0 4

3

Bachelor of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

F.NO.74-2/2018 

(DEB-I) DATED 

18/10/2018

1 1 7 0 8

2

Male Female
Trans 

Gender
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1
Master of Business 

Administration

F.NO.74-2/2018 

(DEB-I) DATED 

18/10/2018

3 36 46 0 82

2
Master of Computer 

Applications

F.NO.74-2/2018 

(DEB-I) DATED 

18/10/2018

1 10 13 0 23

3
Master of Arts in 

English

F.NO.74-2/2018 

(DEB-I) DATED 

18/10/2018

1 3 18 0 21

4
Master of Arts in 

Punjabi

F.NO.74-2/2018 

(DEB-I) DATED 

18/10/2018

1 1 2 0 3

5
Master of Arts in 

Political Science

F.NO.74-2/2018 

(DEB-I) DATED 

18/10/2018

1 0 5 0 5

Postgraduate Programmes

Sr. No.
Name of the 

Programme

UGC recognition 

letter no. and date

No. of Learning 

Support Centres 

operationalised

No. of Students Admitted

To be submitted to UGC

Name of the 

HEI
Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar DEB/PUN/395/2017/100

Details of the admissions made for the academic session 2018-19 (July, 2018) under Open and 

Distance Learning

URL of the admission data as uploaded on the HEI's

Website
http://odl.gndu.ac.in/

Undergraduate Programmes

Sr. No.
Name of the 

Programme

UGC recognition 

letter no. and date

No. of Learning 

Support Centres 

operationalised

No. of Students Admitted



3

1 2 3 4

1 Mandeep Singh 2017010103808 03-08-18 sonybamrah@gmail.com 603931404707

2 Prabhjot Kaur 2018010001812 06-08-18
prabhkprabh81@gmail.com 699997888352

3 Gurpreet Kaur 2018010024595 06-08-18 prabhkprabh81@gmail.com 416209557853

4 Taranpreet Singh 2018010015743 03-08-18 khalsataranpreet@gmail.com 873010297220

5 Pawanpreet Kaur 2018010004740 06-08-18 pawansandhupreet@gmail.com 737688501817

6 Shaif Ali 2018010037382 22-08-18 shaifali750@gmail.com 756888863630

1 2 3 4

1 Narain Anand 2018010001145 03-08-18 narainanand90@gmail.com 348895937422

2 Tarsem Singh 2017010001394 03-08-18 tarishasem@gmail.com 783735242809

3 Rimpy Gautam 2018010004412 04-08-18 rimpygautam25@gmail.com 463275096453

4 Sanjeev 2018010037278 22-08-18 sanjeevsoni8295@gmail.com 355099910079

1 2 3 4

1 Shebu Koul 2018010023604 03-08-18 shebukoul89@gmail.com 866018449747

2 Sheetal Sharma 2018010035604 03-08-18 sachinprinja9@gmail.com 764988831322

3 Baljit Kaur 2011012004940 06-08-18 tarsemsingh79bn@gmail.com 852668957786

4 Naina 2013012111410 07-08-18 urbanpendu032@gmail.com 496193133509

5 Shikha Saini 2018010036958 08-08-18 shikha.saini895@gmail.com 635055720259

6 Ramandeep Kaur 2018010039489 16-08-18 sgurpreet9031@gmail.com 710183490670

7 Kulbir Kaur 2018010039727 16-08-18 kulbirasr@yahoo.com 591980021378

8 Sandeep 2011012006215 31-08-18 sandeep.bajgal89@gmail.com 302988481009

1 2 3 4

1 Baljot Singh 2018010029815 03-08-18 baljotchahal70@gmail.com 838773650350

2 Tanisha Malhotra 2015012004779 03-08-18 tanishamalhotra31@gmail.com 957601648931

3 Navneet Kaur 2018010025879 03-08-18 kaurakwinder1111@gmail.com 945676288587

4 Simranjeet Kaur 2015012020406 03-08-18 ksimranjeetkaur.1998@gmail.com 363737538286

5 Swarnim Kochar 2015012013000 03-08-18 swarnimkochar97@gmail.com 734829027208

6 Amish Nayyar 2015012012819 03-08-18 amish.nayyar123@gmail.com 860226297944

7 Loveleen Kaur 2013012006417 03-08-18 loveleenkaur.1995@gmail.com 998469412239

Aadhar

5

OBC

-

-

OBC

-

-

-

-

SC

Master of Business Administration

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. Date of Admission
Category

(SC/ST/OBC/PWD/EWS)
Contact Details

Contact Details Aadhar

5

-

-

OBC

SC

-

SC

-

OBC

SC

SC

Bachelor of Library and Information Sciences

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. Date of Admission
Category

(SC/ST/OBC/PWD/EWS)

Bachelor of Commerce

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. Date of Admission
Category

(SC/ST/OBC/PWD/EWS)
Contact Details Aadhar

5

Contact Details Aadhar

5

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

-

-

Programme wise details

Bachelor of Computer Applications

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. Date of Admission
Category

(SC/ST/OBC/PWD/EWS)



8 Naman Prabhakar 2018010031440 03-08-18 sweetnamanfzr@gmail.com 966652689717

9 Yogita Devi 2018010033412 03-08-18 yogitathakur8683@gmail.com 447389525998

10 Himani Mohan 2014012100417 03-08-18 himanimohan8@gmail.com 274090537950

11 Preeti Arora 2013012015186 03-08-18 preetiarora558@yahoo.com 559363869417

12 Armaandeep Kaur 2014012020069 03-08-18 kaur.ad20@gmail.com 399177286426

13 Meenal 2015012004774 03-08-18 meenalm09@gmail.com 890270638817

14 Sakshi Joshi 2014012005650 03-08-18 sakshijoshi67@yahoo.com 480769951305

15 Manvir Singh 2014012013892 03-08-18 manusingh.ms43@gmail.com 815170954317

16 Tamanna 2014012020931 03-08-18 tamannaprajapth920@gmail.com 462504164466

17 Anamika 2014012020941 03-08-18 anamikasethi.687@gmail.com 619705167309

18 Mehak Sharma 2018010027877 03-08-18 mehak159sharma@gmail.com 684308398389

19 Gagandeep Singh 2015012018629 03-08-18 uppalgagan49@gmail.com 791736337275

20 Aarti 2014012001307 03-08-18 aarti.pal454@gmail.com 651181591510

21 Navpreet Singh 2018010016171 03-08-18 navpreetsingh377@gmail.com 591319704446

22 Saiyam Pasricha 2014012004628 03-08-18 saiyampasricha@gmail.com 456508764637

23 Roohi Bala Kalia 2018010015914 03-08-18 roohikalia97@gmail.com 430076128703

24 Gagandeep Sharma 2014012004633 03-08-18 frankosharma143@gmail.com 594140248608

25 Twinkle 2014012004490 03-08-18 neelshivaoverseas@gmail.com 896705399716

26 Rajbir Kaur 2015012018653 03-08-18 sandhurajbirkaur71@gmail.com 274873268417

27 Tarunam 2014012016923 03-08-18 tarunamv@gmail.com 462349489748

28 Harmandeep Kaur 2012012018545 03-08-18 harmanmutneja@yahoo.com 751314721057

29 Harmandeep Singh 2018010004813 04-08-18 singhharmandeep.396@gmail.com 617553201171

30 Sanchit Sehgal 2015012019195 04-08-18 sanchitsehgal12041997@gmail.com 422887216890

31 Sakshi Jain 2015012016495 04-08-18 sakshi.jain0211@gmail.com 500544654622

32 Pankeshwar Singh 2018010016303 04-08-18 pankeshwarsingh@gmail.com 544462056385

33 Pardeep Sharma 2015012126136 04-08-18 pardeepsharmaa69@gmail.com 436835473455

34 Neha 2018010034405 04-08-18 nehavasu96@gmail.com 961021330938

35 Sanjeev Kumar 2018010032675 04-08-18 sanjeevkatoch97@gmail.com 311490756125

36 Kiranpreet Kaur 2014012014594 04-08-18 kiranpreetk227@gmail.com 657236802959

37 Sukhpreet Kaur 2015012017543 04-08-18 sukhpreetkaur301@yahoo.in 919902199228

38 Rajnish Kumar 2018010045145 04-08-18 rajnishpardesi39@gmail.com 698036830804

39 Priyanka 2014012009927 04-08-18 mehta8858@gmail.com 462880884797

40 Jagjeet Kaur 2018010042100 05-08-18 kjagjeet58@gmail.com 587411956529

41 Baljot Kaur 2015012012457 05-08-18 baljotk090@gmail.com 272406279007

42 Jasdeep Singh 2015012003355 06-08-18 rs035919@gmail.com 836174394318

43 Jarmanjit Singh 2018010023715 06-08-18 jarmanjit530@gmail.com 501704263762

44 Navjot Kaur 2015012113126 06-08-18 navjotkaur6544@gmail.com 519142206722

45 Jaspreet Kaur 2014012020672 06-08-18 kaurjatti1810@gmail.com 395172094210

46 Shubham Rathore 2014012014580 06-08-18 thakur.shubham52@gmail.com 775411575555

47 Sandeep Singh 2014012014613 06-08-18 ss7059517@gmail.com 700338642780

48 Sapna Massi 2018010017711 06-08-18 sapnamasih182@gmail.com 382765548959

49 Gagan Sharma 2012012012947 13-08-18 sharmagagan1414@gmail.com 985173261115

50 Naveen Kumar 2018010038894 13-08-18 navink3851@gmail.com 921630275445

51 Kajal Choudhary 2014012018843 14-08-18 hotmillion206@gmail.com 594817720763

52 Waseem Ahmed 2018010000493 16-08-18 waseem2042@gmail.com 878926285671

53 Ahna Mehra 2014012117986 16-08-18 aahnamehra40@gmail.com 754412154492

54 Priyanka Rani 2014012020915 16-08-18 priyankathakur2219@gmail.com 482728730047

55 Chetan Sharma 2018010041179 21-08-18 chetan1122sharma@gmail.com 809088749235

56 Rajni Bala 2012012023383 24-08-18 rajni4u00@gmail.com 797862498358

57 Pardeep Kumar 2018010043054 27-08-18 pardeepsharma0021@gmail.com 731074272155

-

SC

-

SC

-

OBC

-

-

OBC

OBC

-

-

-

-

-

-

OBC

-

SC

-

-

OBC

OBC

SC

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

OBC

OBC

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

OBC

OBC



58 Saloni Sharma 2018010041628 29-08-18 mohitsood1434@gmail.com 511531953970

59 Pankaj Arya 2017010463490 29-08-18 pankaj313199@yahoo.com 419003265863

60 Varinda Sharma 2015012013754 29-08-18 sharmavammy17@gmail.com 326567205319

61 Priya Bala 2013012006562 30-08-18 priyabala8728@gmail.com 588515246221

62 Simranjeet Singh Virdi 2015012017489 30-08-18 simranforu6@gmail.com 859076238592

63 Mehak Mehra 2015012005240 30-08-18 mehakmehra27@gmail.com 317686605551

64 Ashish Jasuja 2018010039385 30-08-18 ashishjasuja01@gmail.com 617721862022

65 Francis Topno 2018010039599 31-08-18 franciscruz4848@gmail.com 872875403141

66 Shivangi 2015012010974 31-08-18 shivangiarora9094@gmail.com 858098588128

67 Kiranpreet Kaur 2015012005321 31-08-18 kiranpreet041997@gmail.com 791011803945

68 Munish Singh Rana 2018010043799 31-08-18 munishrana2016@gmail.com 977736763313

69 Arjun Chopra 2014012011145 06-09-18 arjunchopra0159@gmail.com 362340752847

70 Sanam 2015012010922 06-09-18 love.sharma789@ymail.com 609435985349

71 Gurleen Kaur 2018010047467 06-09-18 kaurgurleen4757@gmail.com 600670654583

72 Priyanka Sharma 2015012015980 08-09-18 nishantrishu22@outlook.com 254438461908

73 Sunita Kumari 2018010035183 11-09-18 sunita555bhatti@gmail.com 421446053568

74 Deepika Kashyap 2018010049898 14-09-18 dipikakashyap88@gmail.com 548089447178

75 Shivam Shrivastav 2015012009164 14-09-18 shrivastavshivam97@gmail.com 870519028035

76 Anmol Khanna 2015012016956 14-09-18 rockstaranmol1881@gmail.com 762243016624

77 Nikhil Tandon 2018010049892 15-09-18 nikhiltandon72@yahoo.in 327572222059

78 Shivam 2018010051595 20-09-18 shivam.dhanotra@yahoo.com 630937157221

79 Amarbir Singh Bhalla 2018010054852 12-10-18 helloasbhalla@gmail.com 602257490941

80 Guneet Singh Bhalla 2018010054839 12-10-18 bhallaguneet@gmail.com 647769608409

1 2 3 4

1 Savneet Kaur 2013012017892 03-08-18 dhotsavneet701@gmail.com 268115394037

2 Rahul Arora 2015012020917 03-08-18 rahularora9914@gmail.com 654008050135

3 Rajesh Kumar 2014012009452 04-08-18 rajeshthakur1995@outlook.com 538246138820

4 Navneet Kaur 2018010035243 04-08-18 navneet29october@gmail.com 562259138365

5 Romanpreet Kaur 2013012134524 04-08-18 khairaroman25@gmail.com 668126848831

6 Paras Mahajan 2015012019284 06-08-18 parasmahajan13june@gmail.com 308909024057

7 Preeti Sharma 2014012021964 06-08-18 sharmapreeti9588@gmail.com 837588423015

8 Robin Sharma 2014012017648 06-08-18 robinsharma963258@gmail.com 674334809743

9 Bhavesh Khatri 2018010007356 06-08-18 prince.a16@gmail.com 229396613162

10 Baljinder Singh 2018010033941 06-08-18 moveonspace@gmail.com 852354619098

11 Eshu Kanojia 2014012009944 16-08-18 veghakashyap.1@gmail.com 866482392013

12 Jaspreet Kaur 2015012025833 28-08-18 msrosy76@gmail.com 954561560754

13 Hardeep Singh 2013012023530 31-08-18 hardeepsingh705@gmail.com 788921265131

14 Monika 2012012023343 31-08-18 monikasamuel193@gmail.com 483318714287

15 Angleena 2012012028928 31-08-18 angleenashalu@gmail.com 992259880397

16 Twinkle Mehra 2015012020970 31-08-18 twinklemehra950@gmail.com 219292482824

17 Manpreet Kaur 2018010044162 31-08-18 manpreetkaur0723@gmail.com 524704443869

18 Kulwinder Singh 2014012011670 05-09-18 kulwindersingh.ks784@gmail.com 583989709670

19 Gurpreet Singh 2012012022449 07-09-18 prince071194@gmail.com 541636522094

20 Kirandeep Kaur 2013012116843 11-09-18 kirankaur094@gmail.com 968941868351

21 Nishant 2014012009672 14-09-18 nishant01canada@gmail.com 799003564989

22 Daksha Daniel 2014012009843 15-09-18 daksha.daniel@gmail.com 550601576762

OBC

-

SC

-

-

-

-

-

-

SC

-

-

-

-

5

OBC

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Master of Computer Applications

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. Date of Admission
Category

(SC/ST/OBC/PWD/EWS)
Contact Details Aadhar

-

-

SC

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

SC

-

-



23 Sonika Kumari 2018010055172 20-10-18 sonika3salaria@gmail.com 457394165051

1 2 3 4

1 Disha Kandhari 2018010030855 03-08-18 disha_kandhari123@yahoo.co.in 679932431004

2 Annu Kumari 2018010027696 03-08-18 vannu901@gmail.com 637366162242

3 Kiran Kataria 2015012115392 03-08-18 hargopalkataria@gmail.com 821868530107

4 Priti 2018010012878 03-08-18 abkumar658@gmail.com 407195668213

5 Roohi 2018010025890 03-08-18 roohisingh11@gmail.com 354551256541

6 Pooja Sharma 2018010035614 04-08-18 poojas.dal@gmail.com 541524060531

7 Preeti Sharma 2015012110487 04-08-18 preeti13797@gmail.com 351899068810

8 Pawanpreet Sandhu 2018010005499 04-08-18 pawanpreet_sandhu@yahoo.com 828930592124

9 Ritu Bhanot 2018010009248 04-08-18 ritumbhanot@gmail.com 969789929685

10 Karanjot Kaur 2013012131139 15-08-18 karanjih@gmail.com 326306137620

11 Nishan Singh 2016012023416 27-08-18 nishanpahalwan@gmail.com 220472333923

12 Linta Thomas 2018010042738 31-08-18 lintathomas.262@gmail.com 482044413897

13 Amardeep Singh 2015012131467 04-09-18 amardeep.taal@gmail.com 489214933575

14 Ravinder Singh 2018010016251 04-09-18 ravi.singh.r01@gmail.com 270745974072

15 Navdeep Kaur 2012012109712 07-09-18 navdeepkaurrcf@gmail.com 813995228970

16 Sheetal 2018010049048 11-09-18 sheetal.sabharwal.ss@gmail.com 988491287585

17 Neha Sharma 2018010048619 12-09-18 harpreetkukreja86@yahoo.co.in 518078507418

18 Kiran Bala 2015012110439 15-09-18 kbala4912@gmail.com 553282463463

19 Kulbir Kaur 2018010055159 20-10-18 mohansimha333@gmail.com 258506731299

20 Rumeet Randhawa 2018010055109 20-10-18 randhawarumeet@gmail.com 865933237511

21 Amandeep Kaur 2018010040733 22-10-18 ak.aulakh87@gmail.com 404543875759

1 2 3 4

1 Poonam Devi 2018010033473 03-08-18 thakurpoonam747@gmail.com 631498563125

2 Amandeep Kaur 2018010033233 04-08-18 hansdeep1980@gmail.com 344957661443

3 Varinder Singh 2012012116733 06-08-18 varindersingh1469@gmail.com 666599519729

1 2 3 4

1 Jyoti Kumari 2018010013506 04-08-18 jk278150@gmail.com 248714794879

2 Shamila Begum 2018010019927 06-08-18 shamilabegum8@gmail.com 916128803130

3 Harpreet Kaur 2013012111983 06-08-18

4 Shamli 2016012124895 20-08-18 shamli0701@gmail.com 603104536946

5 Gurmanjit Kaur 2014012100343 20-08-18 gurmanjitkaurbhangu@gmail.com 881081990773

5

-

OBC

-

-

SC

Contact Details Aadhar

5

-

-

-

Master of Arts in Political Science

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. Date of Admission
Category

(SC/ST/OBC/PWD/EWS)
Contact Details Aadhar

-

-

SC

-

-

-

Master of Arts in Punjabi

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. Date of Admission
Category

(SC/ST/OBC/PWD/EWS)

-

-

-

OBC

SC

-

-

-

OBC

Contact Details Aadhar

5

-

-

SC

-

-

-

-

Master of Arts in English

Sr. No. Name of Student Enrolment No. Date of Admission
Category

(SC/ST/OBC/PWD/EWS)


